
Concorso n.60 operatore socio sanitario cat.BS

Valutazione Titoli

Area Friuli Occidentale

(Pordenone)

Codice Fiscale Valutazione Titoli (40)

BBCMG**********M 6,250

BCCLC**********N 0,075

BCCVC**********K 4,439

BDRNI**********K 2,495

BGLBB**********K 9,990

BJRNR**********L 0,387

BLLGD**********K 0,682

BLLLS**********U 1,442

BLLNC**********T 1,800

BLNFN**********O 0,000

BLRRS**********A 1,165

BMBHS**********J 0,834

BMNNN**********X 0,683

BMORN**********N 0,508

BNDMR**********K 2,318

BNGFN**********B 3,213

BNVML**********Z 4,935

BRCDR**********J 1,768

BRNCM**********F 0,535

BRNLV**********W 1,800

BRNPL**********K 0,350

BRTSR**********C 2,178

BRVCN**********A 5,672

BRZLI**********B 2,034

BRZVT**********Z 1,349

BSCCN**********L 5,104

BSLNM**********L 6,271

BSNCM**********B 4,270

BSSNT**********S 0,300

BSSSN**********L 3,442

BSTBB**********O 1,371

BSULR**********V 0,000

BTTLN**********J 1,895

BTTLR**********Y 1,780

BTTMR**********K 4,650

BTUNN**********R 0,109

BVLVN**********H 1,998

CCMNT**********Y 1,500

CDRNG**********W 4,518

CDTKT**********X 0,277

CHLMR**********G 3,487

CHNSR**********Z 7,248

CLBFB**********C 1,320

CLLNR**********X 5,121

CLMLR**********R 0,000

CLTDB**********S 0,443

1



Concorso n.60 operatore socio sanitario cat.BS

Valutazione Titoli

Area Friuli Occidentale

(Pordenone)

Codice Fiscale Valutazione Titoli (40)

CMNVN**********O 1,877

CMSGD**********M 2,370

CNGNN**********I 7,343

CNTDN**********G 3,910

CNTMA**********W 1,645

CPRMH**********U 0,155

CPSCR**********T 1,109

CRCDN**********H 0,300

CRLND**********G 2,672

CRMRM**********U 0,787

CRNDN**********P 0,320

CRNMR**********O 4,400

CROFN**********B 0,487

CRSGN**********W 2,515

CRTMG**********A 1,385

CRZFB**********K 0,957

CSCLS**********H 0,885

CSCNN**********R 0,550

CSCSM**********I 2,100

CSNSL**********Q 2,539

CSTFB**********I 2,437

CSTFP**********U 0,377

CSTLS**********P 0,882

CSTMR**********Q 5,207

CTNLL**********D 0,770

CTRVC**********U 2,231

CTTFN**********K 2,080

CVTSF**********P 0,300

DCNLC**********Z 0,618

DFRLV**********R 0,345

DFRSR**********W 1,329

DGNLS**********O 1,150

DGSNR**********L 0,804

DLCGR**********J 1,188

DLIGR**********E 4,810

DLLBR**********Q 2,727

DLLDB**********G 4,835

DLLSR**********O 1,492

DLMLN**********R 0,526

DLPLN**********K 6,577

DMCLC**********W 1,488

DMCLS**********O 3,253

DMRGR**********S 0,078

DNDWL**********G 5,013

DNGPQ**********X 1,661

DNICM**********U 2,225
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DNLLS**********U 0,475

DNNML**********L 0,551

DNNNT**********F 2,860

DNNSF**********F 4,170

DNTNL**********Q 0,456

DNZFM**********E 2,705

DNZTT**********O 0,320

DPCNT**********C 3,947

DRSMR**********M 0,990

DVNPL**********D 2,820

DZICS**********K 2,357

FBRMN**********K 8,748

FDRMB**********G 2,358

FDRNM**********E 8,875

FGGLB**********H 0,458

FGTLS**********C 0,284

FNLGN**********O 0,080

FNLGN**********Z 7,217

FNLSR**********I 8,509

FNLVN**********W 1,920

FNSMC**********K 0,755

FNTFR**********Y 0,084

FNTPL**********A 0,453

FRGMS**********T 0,052

FRNLS**********R 1,823

FRVNN**********D 1,998

FSTMF**********B 0,363

FTHLB**********U 0,120

FVRMT**********F 0,799

FVRMT**********X 1,421

GBRYN**********C 1,220

GGLGP**********L 0,920

GJNFN**********T 0,789

GLLCG**********G 0,725

GLLGN**********E 2,045

GNLDN**********U 3,860

GRGNN**********F 2,905

GRLVN**********J 0,252

GRMRC**********B 0,776

GRRRR**********K 5,888

GRZVN**********U 0,987

GSTCN**********Y 0,447

HRBSM**********C 1,217

HRVVR**********I 1,030

HSALR**********O 1,896

HSTDN**********N 7,400
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HTOMR**********E 2,077

HYSRL**********N 1,014

JHLGL**********H 0,267

KMNMN**********D 1,230

LCIGL**********H 0,546

LEOLC**********J 0,632

LLGRS**********R 1,152

LMRNN**********S 0,720

LNDND**********T 3,649

LNEMR**********K 1,038

LPRMR**********Y 2,310

LRDCH**********V 2,960

LVRSL**********X 0,058

LYNTY**********W 1,927

MBRDN**********G 5,285

MCHDR**********E 0,320

MCNMC**********W 0,243

MDADR**********O 1,050

MDLLR**********A 0,613

MGLNT**********W 1,529

MHLML**********H 1,018

MIORC**********Y 0,848

MLCSN**********V 0,758

MLLGL**********R 1,350

MLNSF**********R 2,400

MMDKZ**********O 1,710

MNARF**********O 1,100

MNLSN**********O 0,717

MRBVE**********K 0,800

MRCSD**********W 0,826

MRGNG**********G 1,718

MRLSD**********R 0,639

MROLT**********L 1,792

MRTVR**********O 0,620

MSCVN**********T 0,000

MSSSL**********F 0,535

MSTGM**********P 2,683

MTALT**********I 3,573

MTLZN**********G 3,425

MXMMC**********Q 1,163

MZZJS**********O 3,638

NCNRM**********M 3,679

NCRRS**********X 1,435

NDRRZ**********O 0,993

NDRTL**********D 10,000

NRASV**********I 0,395
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NRDLN**********Z 1,643

NRDMN**********Y 1,068

NVLPQ**********Z 3,111

NVLZN**********D 1,202

PCCBB**********C 1,442

PCCDR**********Z 0,678

PDRCL**********Q 1,000

PGLCM**********W 1,717

PGLLR**********U 1,366

PGRNR**********Q 5,918

PLCNC**********W 5,560

PLDFN**********G 1,875

PLLGR**********E 0,750

PLSMR**********M 1,125

PLTMR**********K 0,193

PLZMR**********W 4,198

PMPFN**********E 2,424

PNTDR**********W 2,695

PNTGL**********K 2,644

PNTRN**********V 0,520

PPLSN**********U 2,886

PPOML**********T 3,345

PRCLN**********I 0,030

PRDDN**********N 0,861

PRDSR**********T 0,170

PRJCM**********E 0,275

PRLSD**********Y 0,102

PROLS**********I 3,447

PRSGN**********G 1,340

PRSMR**********V 0,495

PRSMR**********X 8,673

PRSVN**********S 1,318

PSCDV**********P 3,078

PSCLS**********U 0,145

PSNRC**********V 0,500

PSSJN**********D 0,150

PSSMN**********H 0,850

PSSPL**********I 0,410

PSSPR**********S 1,161

PSTGR**********Q 5,323

PSTLN**********T 0,807

PTANN**********B 6,510

PTNNL**********I 5,190

PTRGR**********H 0,867

PTRLS**********O 1,713

PTTCS**********E 1,592
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PTZLN**********Q 3,847

PZZDN**********O 1,745

PZZGR**********W 0,431

PZZLT**********M 3,106

PZZVL**********S 0,722

QNDLT**********K 1,684

QTTRN**********O 2,319

RCDLR**********M 12,250

RDGMN**********N 0,167

RFFRK**********G 1,780

RGSMG**********T 2,784

RNCGT**********U 3,860

RNFLR**********J 0,310

RRCPS**********E 0,000

RSFVL**********L 0,170

RSSLN**********W 5,412

RSSMR**********Q 3,444

RSUMH**********S 0,778

RTLDB**********V 0,756

SCHCR**********F 0,719

SCLBG**********E 4,795

SCLLR**********J 0,500

SCLMS**********P 1,607

SCRDN**********X 0,310

SCRNT**********Y 0,229

SCRPQ**********U 1,758

SGFLR**********V 1,077

SHRMR**********Q 2,558

SKYKR**********N 2,723

SLRPL**********D 0,350

SLTNJ**********J 0,575

SLVSV**********W 3,278

SMMGN**********I 2,146

SNCPL**********Q 0,299

SNDDG**********I 3,251

SNGCS**********G 1,952

SNIMD**********O 3,564

SNVLR**********T 0,000

SPSGR**********P 1,945

SPTRS**********Q 2,069

SRBNN**********F 0,470

SRRGP**********V 0,616

SRVLN**********A 0,291

TBOMC**********Q 1,443

TFFMR**********Z 3,535

TFNFN**********K 0,876
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TLLNS**********N 0,042

TMBSN**********I 1,705

TMMFB**********F 1,274

TMOMR**********X 0,576

TMSGL**********T 1,174

TMSLC**********J 2,330

TNRLN**********Z 3,875

TRRDL**********I 1,357

TRTRN**********C 1,567

TRVBG**********U 0,385

TSMLN**********P 0,701

TTNLS**********M 1,281

TTNMN**********M 0,300

VCCMN**********G 0,913

VDLCS**********I 1,605

VLELN**********Y 0,017

VLLRR**********C 3,369

VLRRC**********I 0,030

VNCNT**********J 5,289

VNRLN**********G 0,685

VRDSL**********U 2,205

VRGSM**********V 1,055

VRNML**********S 0,552

VRRLR**********W 4,930

VRRVS**********Z 0,683

VTMMN**********H 0,471

ZDNVN**********Y 1,827

ZLNFN**********U 0,907

ZMBGL**********D 1,295

ZMBLC**********J 0,700

ZNNMN**********F 0,021

ZZLLR**********Y 1,770
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